KIRKKONUMMI 29.12.2013
SHOW RESULTS

Category 2

N 42 10 M Trollin Kille ACL III / ACL n 22 EX1 CAP

N 43 2 F SP,EC Magnificat Tinka Curl,DSM ACL X / ACL g 21 33 KM NOM

N 44 11 F DilYaar Falguni Firoza ACL XI / ACL h 03 21 33 EX1

N 45 9 F HoneyCoon's That La,Lla,la MCO II / MCO a 09 EX1 CAC

N 46 10 M HoneyCoon's Stormy End MCO II / MCO a 09 EX1 CAP

N 47 3 M GIC Amistia's Samson MCO III / MCO n 23 EX1 CACS

N 48 9 F HoneyCoon's Something Sweet MCO III / MCO a 22 EX1 CAC BIV
N 49 11 F Unikuun Just Only One MCO III / MCO n 22 EX1

N 50 2 M SP, EC Chamberlain Is There Truth,DVM,DSM MCO IITI / MCO n 22 KM

N 51 7 M CH Lilletun's Poker Face MCO IV / MCO n 09 22 EX1 CACIB

N 52 11 M WwW” 13 Pikkumetsan Khal Drogo MCO IV / MCO n 03 22 Abs

N 53 11 F Daybreak's Gabriella MCO IV / MCO a 09 22 EX1 NOM

N 54 11 M Kasmasiinin Apassi MCO V / MCO d 22 EX1 BIV

N 55 11 F Valier's Juno MCO V / MCO g 22 EX1

N 56 11 F Valier's Medea MCO V / MCO f 22 EX2

N 57 9 M RotCat Imbri MCO VI / MCO g 09 EX1 CAC

N 58 9 F TipTop Maine Xita MCO VI / MCO f 09 22 Abs

N 59 10 M TipTop Maine Valentino MCO VI / MCO e 09 22 EX1 CAP

N 60 10 M Laramillan Jimbo Jones MCO VI / MCO d 09 22 EX2 -

N 61 3 F GIC Satinante's Freyja Iniki MCO VII / MCO ns 22 EX1 CACS

N 62 5 M IC Satinante's Tristan Fridolf MCO VII / MCO ns EX1 CAGCIB
N 63 9 F Amastia's Yasmina MCO VII / MCO fs 23 EX2 -

N 64 9 F Kasmasiinin Zariel MCO VII / MCO ns 22 EX1 CAC

N 65 8 F PR Abbas-Coons Beautiful MCO VII / MCO es 09 22 EX1 CAPIB IP
N 66 11 F Unikuun Flame of Love MCO VII / MCO fs 22 EX1 BIV

N 67 3 M GIC TipTop Maine Umbar, JW MCO VIII / MCO ds 03 22 EX1 CACS BIV NOM
N 68 3 F GIC TipTop Maine Sasa MCO VIII / MCO fs 09 22 Abs

N 69 7 F CH Abbas-Coons Be My Love MCO VIII / MCO fs 03 Abs

N 70 7 M CH Godfather's Fernando MCO VIII / MCO ns 09 22 Abs

N 71 9 M MaineQueen Rock Me MCO VIII / MCO ds 03 22 EX1 CAC

N 72 5 M IC Abbas-Coons Businesman MCO VIII / MCO ns 03 22 EX1 CAGCIB
N 73 7 F CH Godfather's Felicidad MCO VIII / MCO ns 09 22 Abs

N 74 9 F Pikkumetsdn Zaza MCO VIII / MCO ns 09 EX1 CAC

N 75 11 F Artsycats Lucy In The Sky MCO VIII / MCO ns 09 22 EX1

N 76 6 M IP,CH TipTop Maine Rowtag MCO VIII / MCO ns 09 22 EX1 CAGPIB
N 77 1 M SC Heinuntuvan Konsta NFO I / NFO n KM

N 78 9 M Tahtitassun Mustang NFO I / NFO n EX1 CAC

N 79 3 M GIC Ninatte's Cloud Nine NFO II / NFO n 03 EX1 CACS SC
N 80 9 F Vihurin Tytté Nimeltd Rebel NFO II / NFO n 03 EX1 CAC
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GIP Draconian TwilightInnocence
PR, CH Laramillan Ivanhoe
Orkan Uroczysko*PL

Jarraun's Skog Anrid
Wishmaster Pete Crenshaw

GIC Ballawhane It's A Mystery
NC's Lola

Herebu de Velogny

Nalle-Puhin Girl On Fire
Kuutamoydn Adranus

Jarraun's Skog Asgard

GIP Hirmuinen Aleksanteri Suuri
IP, IC Kirsikan Iines

CH Lolcat's Rose

JustSpecial Burberry Summer
Jarraun's Skog Bergthor

Tyren Rubin Av Verden

PR, SC Tahtitassun Daniel
Kultahiuskan Isabella
Capsicum's Elyss

Cederskogens Nellie Nefrit
Louhelan Emma Frost

Jarraun's Skog Brynhilda

GIP Deimos R U Lonesome 2Night
IP,SC Felicis Enna
Kultahuiskan Iisakki
Hopeah&nnén Urhea Urho
Kultahippusten Klaara

Ylvie Ujvara av Snofjord

SC,NW FoxyPaw's Icebreaker, JW,DVM, DSM
GIP Tahtitassun Juhannus

GIP Hopeah&nnén Lumikuningatar
IP,SC,NW Tahtitassun Carl Philip, JW,DVM
Rock'nRags PrinceOfWolver
Mariamores 0'Lala of Adonis
Utuinen Zilence Zala

Snowrag Powder Puff

Tiridoll's Sugar Rush

IP Lukanpuron Brenda

SC Utuinen Fille Fallaton, DVM
IC Tiridoll's Caramel Rainbow
Willow Rags Pajunkissa
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Dolldesire's Fizz

Riverknee Amber Heart

Riverknee Ariels Tail

Stardoll's Blue Velvet

SP Utuinen O0'River North

IP,IC Utuinen Querido For Pijan
SC Dollgarden's Anemone

Travis Supurrsonic

Sunrunner's Tobren

SP,SC Dollicious Chrystal Blue
Damuran Juliette

Kattiklaanin Hermione

GIC,NW Tuulikellon Prime Time, JW
IC Valkokullan Wolver

IC Celestial's Dream Doll
M'Memories Ragdoll's Havana
Diosas Candy King

Snowrag Dazzling Danny

GIP,SC Dollicious Crush On U,DVM
CH Snowrag Prince of Tide
Riverknee Ocean Beach

IC Of Moonlight Dolls Duthc Dreamer
IC Tiridoll's Rainbow Caramel
SweetFellow Tamaya-Magnolia
Sunrunner's Quinlan

Tiridoll's 7th Heaven
Dolldesire's Elena

Angelicdolls Angel Star
Angelicdolls Mr President
Celestial's Desire Me

EP,EC Tiridoll's Blue Stardust,DSM, DVM
SP,SW"13 Celestial's Fallen Angel, DVM,DSM
CH Illerdolls Curufin

Tammikatin Kuu-Ukko

SC Snowrag Pineapple Heart,DVM
IC Snowrag Red Maserati
Dollyblues Be The One
Celestial's Bury My Heart

SC Utuinen Once In A Lifetime
GIC Stardoll's wind warrior, JW
Riverknee Vin Diesel
Dolldesire's Destiny
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CAGCIB
CAGCIB

CAC BIV NOM

BIV NOM
CAPS
CAP PR

CAGCIB
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165 11 F Utuinen Zilence Ziba RAG n 04 EX1

166 12 M Snowrag Tangerine RAG n 04 EX1

167 12 M Riverknee Chili Con Carne RAG n 04 Abs

168 3 M GIC Tiridoll's MeTolLoveYou RAG a 04 EX1 CACS BIV NOM
169 7 M CH Valkoapilan Aapeli RAG a 04 disq agr.
170 11 M Methodius Passion for Utuinen RAG a 04 EX1 BIV

171 11 M Satinante's Dom Perignon RAG a 04 EX2

172 11 M Rockin'nRags Heart On Fire RAG a 04 EX3

173 11 F Snowrag Pompom RAG a 04 EX1

174 12 F Snowrag Jalousie RAG a 04 EX1

175 2 M SP Satinante's Don Cesar RAG a 04 KM

176 6 F IP,SC Riverknee Highest Hopes RAG a 04 EX1 CAGPIB
177 8 M PR, SC Tiridoll's Dreamcatcher RAG a 04 EX1 CAPIB BIV NOM
178 11 M Kivelan Arlan Tino RAG d 04 EX1

179 4 M GIP Dollicious Cream Sensation RAG e 04 EX1 CAPS
180 7 F CH Dollyblues Wildflower RAG f 04 Abs

181 12 F Celestial's Heaven on Earth RAG f 04 EX1 NOM BIS
182 11 F Sunrunner's Tibalia RAG g 04 EX1

183 9 F Dollyblues Kookie Kutter RAG f 04 21 EX1 -

184 1 F SC Raus HOjden's Harmoney in Brown SBI n KM BI

185 3 F GIC Ireen Herencia SBI n EX1 -

186 7 F CH Midianin Bianca SBI n EX1 CACIB IC
187 11 M Touchant Troubadour d'amour SBI n EX1

188 2 F SP,GIC Chimar's Irina SBI n KM BIV

189 4 M GIP Harebell Bosse Nova SBI n EX1 CAPS
190 8 M PR Mimitan Endor SBI n EX1 CAPIB
191 5 F IC Nalle-Puhin PINK! SBI a EX1 CAGCIB
192 5 M IC Nashville's Kenny Rogers SBI a EX1 CAGCIB
193 2 M SP Zhamanen MT Bobby Orr SBI a KM BIV NOM BIS
194 2 F SP,SC Tamus Vectra Pipro,DVM, DSM SBI a KM NOM BIS
195 8 F PR,SC Recknagel Tairapénks,DVM SBI a Abs

196 6 F IP Bling Bling Fiona SBI a EX1 CAGPIB
197 6 F IP,GIC Touchant Kief d'Amour SBI b EX1 CAGPIB
198 7 F CH Kermatassun Grace Kelly SBI c EX1 CACIB
199 11 M Saca's Ax1 Cloud SBI c EX1

200 5 M IC Tamus Escort SBI d EX1 CAGCIB
201 4 M GIP,CH Mototassun Remu-Rudolf SBI e EX1 CAPS
202 5 F IC Rais-Kis Aurora SBI f EX1 CAGCIB
203 12 F Tamus Insignia SBI f EX1

204 6 F IP Nalle-Puhin Madonna SBI f EX1 CAGPIB
205 11 F Tamus Healey SBI ¢ Abs

206 6 F IP, EC Harebell Keshia SBI ¢ EX1 CAGPIB



SZ 22222222222 22222222222222222222222222222222=

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

EEEZEETTTE=ETETTETTEEEEETTEE=EETTTTNTET=2TITT T

IP,GIC Tamus Jetta Jubilee
SC Harebell Zelda

Rais-Kis Doris

Picolina v.Fuchswinkel
Demian TreKronor Sedina

SC Canth's ToyBoy

SC Canth's UltraVox

SP Canth's Sweet Little S
Harebell Gibson

SC JoJon Wanzheng

CH Goathill's Angelica
Lofanna Aava

Harabell Elviira

Amurin Linus

GIC Zigwan's Gaigil Herguil
GIC villan Idoli

IC Amurin Andreas

IC Bulma Imildara

Jaalinnan Barbi

TaigaMaan AiwanTohoruksis
Amurin Miika-Maximus

SP,NW Lumikissan Pata Ass&,DVM, DSM
SC Amurin Esra,DVM

CH Balladin Melissa

Amurin Hoosea

Lumikissan MorsMaikku
Amurin Mikael-Massimo

CH Irvikissan Aether
TaigaMaan AiwanRinsessa

SP Lumikissan Zapin&Sissi
GIC Cherrytail's Marlon Brando
Abbas-Coons Aureelia

GIC Arcticwilds Bigtime Beagle
Abbas-Coons Calvin
Abbas-Coons Celine Dion
EP,CH Lumikissan LappulLiisa
GIC Cherytail's Las Vegas
Abbas-Coons Christian
Abbas-Coons Carlos
Lumikissan Nopsajalka

Snow Paws Dali

Ulysées ivy Novy vek
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a 21
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d 21
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h 21

II / SIB n 03
III / SIB n 23
III / SIB a 24
III / SIB n 22
IITI / SIB n 24
IITI / SIB n 24
IITI / SIB n 24
III / SIB n 23
III / SIB n 23
III / SIB n 22

IV / SIB n 09 22
IV / SIB n 03 22
IV / SIB n 09 24
IV / SIB n 09 23
V / SIB d 24

V / SIB f 24

V / SIB f 24

VI / SIB d 09

VI / SIB f 03 23
VII / SIB ds 24
VII / SIB ns 23
VII / SIB fs 23
VII / SIB fs
VIII / SIB fs 09
VIII / SIB ns 09
VIII / SIB ns 09
VIII / SIB ns 03
IX / SIB w 61

I / NEM a

24
23
23
24

Abs

EX1 CAP

EX1

EX1

EX2

KM

KM

KM

EX1

EX1 CAP

EX1 CACIB
EX1

Abs

EX1

EX2 -

EX1 CACS
EX1 CAGCIB
EX1 CAGCIB NOM
EX1 CAC

EX1 BIV NOM
EX1

KM NOM

Abs

EX1 CACIB
EX1 BIV NOM BIS
EX1

EX1

EX1 CACIB
EX1 NOM

KM NOM

EX1 CACS
EX1 CAP

EX1 CACS
EX1

EX1 BIV

KM NOM

KM BIV NOM BIS
EX2

EX1

EX1 NOM

EX1

EX1 CAC NOM



N 249 9 F Evropa Formula Uspekha NEM I / NEM as 21 EX1 CAC

N 250 9 M Christopher Sariola NEM II / NEM n 09 21 EX1 CAC CH

N 251 9 F Lukijn's Vicki NEM II / NEM f 09 21 EX1 CAC BIV NOM
N 252 12 F FeliMau Chili NEM II / NEM n 09 21 EX1 NOM

N 253 5 M IC Tangerine's Body and Soul TUA II / TUA n 03 EX1 CAGCIB

N 254 12 M Tangerine's Caspian TUA II / TUA n 03 EX1

N 255 12 F Tangerine's Cheyenne TUA III / TUA n 23 EX1 NOM

N 256 12 M Tangerine's Carioca TUA IV / TUA n 09 23 EX1

N 257 7 F CH Elekatin Fiona Khur TUA V / TUA e 22 EX1 CACIB

N 258 9 F Felesin DeaAmoris TUAV / TUA f 24 EX1 CAC

N 259 5 F IC Elekatin Manuela TUA VI / TUA f 09 24 EX1 CAGCIB

N 260 5 F IC Josmarin Guniz TUA IX / TUA w 61 EX1 CAGCIB

N 261 11 M Josmarin Ieremija TUA IX / TUA w 61 EX1 NOM

N 262 1 F SC GizemliKediler Adile Alaiye TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 62 KM

N 263 3 M GIC Valier's Bilgin TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 62 EX1 CACS

N 264 5 M IC GizemliKediler Bey Bunyamin TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 63 Abs

N 265 3 F GIC GizemliKediler Beze Balerin TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 63 EX1 CACS BIV
N 266 7 M CH GizemliKediler Bal Bilmece TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 62 Abs

N 267 7 F CH Iltatahden Bahira Bianca TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 62 EX1 CACIB

N 268 11 M Kuukissan Asli Altan TUV d 61-63 / TUV d 62 EX1

N 269 7 F CH Valier's Kianna TUV f 61-63 / TUV f 62 EX1 CACIB

N 270 11 M Kuukissan Atak Alp TUV n 61-62 / TUV n 62 EX1

Veterans

\Y 5 M SP, EC Chamberlain Is There Truth, DVM, DSM MCO III / MCO n 22 1

vV 6 F SP,EC Magnificat Tinka Curl, DSM ACL X / ACL g 21 33 3

\Y 7 F SC Snowrag Pineapple Heart,DVM RAG a 03 5

Y 8 F EP,EC Tiridoll's Blue Stardust,DSM,DVM RAG a 03 2

Vv 9 F IP, EC Harebell Keshia SBI g 4

vV 10 F IP,GIC Tamus Jetta Jubilee SBI g abs

v 11 F EP,CH Lumikissan LappulLiisa SIB VII / SIB fs 1 NOM BIS
Breeding cats

S 1 M SC Heinuntuvan Konsta NFO I / NFO n 2 97,5000
S 2 M GIC,NW Tuulikellon Prime Time, JW RAG n 03 5 89,3333
S 3 M IC Tangerine's Body and Soul TUA II / TUA n 03 3 96,6667
S 4 F Willow Rags Pajunkissa RAG a 1 91, 0000
S 9 M CH Illerdolls Curufin RAG a 03 4 90, 0000
S 10 M SC,NW FoxyPaw's Icebreaker, Jw,DVM, DSM NFO IX / NFO w 64 1 104, 3333
Breeders

K 2 Snowrag 6 93, 7500
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Tiridoll's
Lumikissan
Utuinen
Riverknee
Harebell
Tamus
Celestial's
Amurin
TipTop
Abbas-Coons
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107, 6667
106, 0000
98, 8000
0, 0000
0,0000
0, 0000
100, 6000
99, 2000
0,0000
93,1429



